Art-Nr.
030.025.366.001
030.025.366.003
030.025.366.002
030.025.366.004
030.040.366.007
030.040.366.004
030.040.366.005
030.040.366.006
030.050.366.005
030.050.366.003
030.050.366.004
030.055.366.003
030.055.366.004

Typ
Gala 1527/160
Gala 1527/180
Gala 1827/160
Gala 1827/180
Gala 2727/160 Jubildum 55
Gala 2727/160 Alu
Gala 2727/180 Alu
Gala 2732/180 Alu
Gala 3032/180 Jubildum 55
Gala 3032/180 Alu
Gala 3036/180 Alu
Gala 3532/180 Alu
Gala 3536/180 Alu

-,

Ges.Gew. in kg.
1500
1500
1800
1800
2700
2700
2700
2700
3000
3000
3000
3500
3500

Eigengew. in kg.
560
590
565
595
637
639
669
740
720
800
810
765
815

L/B/H in mm ca.

2700/1600/350
2700/1800/350
2700/1600/350
2700/1800/350
2700/1600/350
2700/1600/350
2700/1800/350
3200/1800/350
3200/1800/350
3200/1800/350
3650/1800/350
3200/1800/350
3650/1800/350

Gebremst
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja




